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INDEX FOR STANDARD ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

BEAM GUIDE RAIL (BGR)

RUB RAIL 

BEAM GUIDE RAIL, DUAL-FACED

BEAM GUIDE RAIL

GUIDE RAIL POST INSTALLATION IN ROCK     

BENT PLATE     

RUB RAIL SECTION    

C6 x 8.2    

CARRIAGE BOLT DETAIL                          

RUB RAIL ANGLE ATTACHMENT                       

CD-609-1.1

CD-609-1.2

CD-609-3.1

CD-609-3.2

CD-609-3.3

CD-609-3.4

CD-609-3.5

CD-609-5.2TANGENT GUIDE RAIL TERMINAL

CD-609-3

BEAM GUIDE RAIL END ANCHORAGE   

FLARED GUIDE RAIL TERMINAL

CD-609-6

 CONTROLLED RELEASE TERMINAL

 CONTROLLED RELEASE TERMINAL ANCHORAGE

CD-609-6.3

CD-609-6.2

CD-609-6.1

CONTROLLED RELEASE TERMINAL

 GENERAL NOTES

MODIFIED THRIE BEAM GUIDE RAIL

MODIFIED THRIE BEAM GUIDE RAIL, DUAL FACED

CD-609-17

CD-609-18

CD-609-4

CD-609-5.1

CD-609-2

INDEX SHEET 1

BEAM GUIDE RAIL TREATMENT                         

MEDIAN GUIDE RAIL TREATMENT CD-609-7

CD-609-7.4

CD-609-7.3

CD-609-7.2

CD-609-7.1
 MEDIAN GUIDE RAIL WHEN CLEARANCE FROM BACK OF RAIL TO

 OBSTRUCTION IS 4’  OR GREATER

 MEDIAN GUIDE RAIL WHEN CLEARANCE FROM BACK OF RAIL TO

 OBSTRUCTION IS MORE THAN 2’  BUT LESS THAN 4’

 TELESCOPING GUIDE RAIL END TERMINALS

 MEDIAN GUIDE RAIL TREATMENT AT ADJACENT BRIDGES        

CD-609-8BEAM GUIDE RAIL END TREATMENT

CD-609-8.1

CD-609-8.7

CD-609-8.2

CD-609-8.3

CD-609-8.4

CD-609-8.5

CD-609-8.6

 WHERE CLEARANCE FROM BACK OF RAIL TO OBSTRUCTION IS LESS THAN 2’

 WHERE CLEARANCE FROM BACK OF RAIL TO OBSTRUCTION IS 

 MORE THAN 2’  BUT LESS THAN 4’

 WHERE CLEARANCE FROM BACK OF RAIL TO OBSTRUCTION IS 4’  OR GREATER

 GUIDE RAIL FOR CUTS (END BURIED IN SLOPE)

 ADDITIONAL LENGTH BEAM GUIDE RAIL POSTS

 WHERE RAIL ELEMENT WITH SPACER IS ATTACHED TO OBSTRUCTION

 GENERAL NOTES

RECOVERY AREA AT FLARED AND TANGENT TERMINALS

GRADING TREATMENT AT FLARED AND TANGENT TERMINALS CD-609-9.1

CD-609-9.2

CD-609-10.2GUIDE RAIL ATTACHMENTS TO SIDEWALK

CD-609-11.1GUIDE RAIL ATTACHMENTS TO FOOTING

BEAM GUIDE RAIL ATTACHMENTS

GUIDE RAIL ATTACHMENTS TO BALUSTRADE CD-609-10.1

CD-609-11.2GENERAL NOTES

THRIE BEAM

W BEAM TERMINAL CONNECTOR

GUIDE RAIL ATTACHMENT - NEW CONSTRUCTION 

(SIDEWALK WITH STEEL RAILING)

CD-609-12.1

CD-609-12.2

CD-609-13.1

CD-609-14.1

CD-609-15.1

CD-609-16.1

GUIDE RAIL ATTACHMENTS - NEW CONSTRUCTION NEW JERSEY BARRIER

SHAPE PARAPET (NO ROADWAY CURBING ON APPROACH)

GUIDE RAIL ATTACHMENTS - NEW CONSTRUCTION NEW JERSEY BARRIER

SHAPE PARAPET (WITH ROADWAY CURBING ON APPROACH)

BEAM GUIDE RAIL ATTACHMENTS - NEW CONSTRUCTION 

(SIDEWALK WITH PARAPET)

CONSTRUCTION JOINT OF CULVERT

CD-602-11.1

CD-602-11.2

CONCRETE CULVERT

CULVERTS

CONCRETE AND GRANITE CURB CD-607-1

GENERAL NOTES APPLYING TO ALL TYPES OF DOWELLED CURBS

NEW OR RESET GRANITE CURB

LIP CURB

CD-607-1.1

CD-607-1.2

CD-607-1.3

CD-607-1.4

CD-607-1.7

CD-607-1.6

CD-607-1.5

CD-607-1.8

CD-607-1.9

9" x  ___" CONCRETE  VERTICAL CURB, DOWELLED

12" x 3" CONCRETE  SLOPING CURB, DOWELLED

CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB MONOLITHIC

WITH CONCRETE BASE COURSE

12" x 13" CONCRETE SLOPING CURB

CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB

CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB MONOLITHIC 

WITH CONCRETE PAVEMENT

CD-607-2

CD-607-2.1
 15" x VARIABLE HEIGHT CONCRETE BARRIER CURB,

 DOWELLED 15" x 41" CONCRETE BARRIER CURB

CD-607-2.5

CD-607-2.4

CD-607-2.3

CD-607-2.2 CURB TREATMENT AT BERM SECTION AND ALL CURB ENDS

 CURB TRANSITION

 METHOD OF DEPRESSING CURB AT DRIVEWAYS

 LINEAR CURB TRANSITION

BARRIER CURB CD-607-3

CD-607-3.5

CD-607-3.4

CD-607-3.3

CD-607-3.2

CD-607-3.1 24" x  ____" CONCRETE BARRIER CURB, DOWELLED

 GENERAL NOTES

 OPENINGS TO BE CONSTRUCTED IN BARRIER CURB

 24" x 41" CONCRETE  BARRIER CURB

 BARRIER CURB AT LIGHTING POLE BASE INSTALLATION

DELINEATORS

GROUND MOUNTED FLEXIBLE DELINEATORS CD-610-4

DRIVEWAYS

CD-606-2.1

CD-606-2.2

CD-606-2.3

CD-606-2.4

CD-606-2.5

CONCRETE AND HMA  DRIVEWAY AND SIDEWALK CD-606-2

 TYPE A

 TYPE B

 TYPE C

 TYPE D

 TYPE E

BGR GRADING AND ROADSIDE RECOVERY AREA AT 

FLARED AND TANGENT TERMINALS

CD-451-1

CONCRETE PAVEMENT REHABILITATION

CD-453-2.1

CD-453-2.2

CURBS

CD-454-1.2

SLAB STABILIZATION

PARTIAL DEPTH CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR CD-452-1

CD-453-1

CD-453-2

REINF. STEEL FOR FULL DEPTH CONC. PAVEMENT. REPAIR, CLASS __

FULL DEPTH CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, HMA

RETROFIT DOWEL BARS CD-454-1

RETROFIT DOWEL BARS AT EXISTING JOINT CD-454-1.1

RETROFIT DOWEL BARS AT PAVEMENT CRACK

FULL DEPTH CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR

FULL DEPTH CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR
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BARRIER CURB AND CONCRETE CURB


