INDEX FOR STANDARD ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION DETAILS

INDEX SHEET 1

DESCRIPTION	CD	DESCRIPTION	CD	DESCRIPTION	CD
BEAM GUIDE RAIL (BGR)		BGR GRADING AND ROADSIDE RECOVERY AREA AT		CURBS	
BEAM GUIDE RAIL	CD-609-1.1	FLARED AND TANGENT TERMINALS		CONCRETE AND GRANITE CURB	CD-607-1
GUIDE RAIL POST INSTALLATION IN ROCK	CD-609-1.2	GRADING TREATMENT AT FLARED AND TANGENT TERMINALS	CD-609-9.1	GENERAL NOTES APPLYING TO ALL TYPES OF DOWELLED CURBS	CD-607-1.
BEAM GUIDE RAIL, DUAL-FACED	CD-609-2	RECOVERY AREA AT FLARED AND TANGENT TERMINALS	CD-609-9.2	9" x" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB, DOWELLED	CD-607-1.2
RUB RAIL	CD-609-3			12" x 3" CONCRETE SLOPING CURB, DOWELLED	CD-607-1.3
C6 x 8.2	CD-609-3.1			CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB MONOLITHIC	00.000
RUB RAIL SECTION	CD-609-3.2			WITH CONCRETE BASE COURSE	CD-607-1.4
BENT PLATE	CD-609-3.3	BEAM GUIDE RAIL ATTACHMENTS		12" x 13" CONCRETE SLOPING CURB	CD-607-1.5
CARRIAGE BOLT DETAIL	CD-609-3.4	GUIDE RAIL ATTACHMENTS TO BALUSTRADE	CD-609-10.1	CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	CD-607-1.6
RUB RAIL ANGLE ATTACHMENT	CD-609-3.5	GUIDE RAIL ATTACHMENTS TO SIDEWALK	CD-609-10.2	CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB MONOLITHIC	00.000.1
BEAM GUIDE RAIL END ANCHORAGE	CD-609-4	GUIDE RAIL ATTACHMENTS TO FOOTING	CD-609-11.1	WITH CONCRETE PAVEMENT	CD-607-1.7
FLARED GUIDE RAIL TERMINAL	CD-609-5.1	GENERAL NOTES	CD-609-11.2	NEW OR RESET GRANITE CURB	CD-607-1.8
TANGENT GUIDE RAIL TERMINAL	CD-609-5.2	THRIE BEAM	CD-609-12.1	LIP CURB	CD-607-1.9
CONTROLLED RELEASE TERMINAL	CD-609-6	W BEAM TERMINAL CONNECTOR	CD-609-12.2	BARRIER CURB AND CONCRETE CURB	CD-607-2
CONTROLLED RELEASE TERMINAL	CD-609-6.1	GUIDE RAIL ATTACHMENTS - NEW CONSTRUCTION NEW JERSEY BARRIER SHAPE PARAPET (NO ROADWAY CURBING ON APPROACH)	CD-609-13.1	15" x VARIABLE HEIGHT CONCRETE BARRIER CURB, DOWELLED 15" x 41" CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	CD-607-2.1
CONTROLLED RELEASE TERMINAL ANCHORAGE	CD-609-6.2				
GENERAL NOTES	CD-609-6.3	GUIDE RAIL ATTACHMENTS - NEW CONSTRUCTION NEW JERSEY BARRIER		CURB TREATMENT AT BERM SECTION AND ALL CURB ENDS	CD-607-2.2
MODIFIED THRIE BEAM GUIDE RAIL	CD-609-17	SHAPE PARAPET (WITH ROADWAY CURBING ON APPROACH)	CD-609-14.1	CURB TRANSITION	CD-607-2.3
MODIFIED THRIE BEAM GUIDE RAIL, DUAL FACED	CD-609-18	BEAM GUIDE RAIL ATTACHMENTS - NEW CONSTRUCTION (SIDEWALK WITH PARAPET)	CD-609-15.1	METHOD OF DEPRESSING CURB AT DRIVEWAYS	CD-607-2.4
				LINEAR CURB TRANSITION	CD-607-2.5
		GUIDE RAIL ATTACHMENT - NEW CONSTRUCTION (SIDEWALK WITH STEEL RAILING)	CD-609-16.1	BARRIER CURB	CD-607-3
				24" x" CONCRETE BARRIER CURB, DOWELLED	CD-607-3.1
BEAM GUIDE RAIL TREATMENT				GENERAL NOTES	CD-607-3.2
MEDIAN GUIDE RAIL TREATMENT	CD-609-7			OPENINGS TO BE CONSTRUCTED IN BARRIER CURB	CD-607-3.3
MEDIAN GUIDE RAIL WHEN CLEARANCE FROM BACK OF RAIL TO OBSTRUCTION IS 4' OR GREATER				24" x 41" CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	CD-607-3.4
	CD-609-7.1	CONCRETE PAVEMENT REHABILITATION		BARRIER CURB AT LIGHTING POLE BASE INSTALLATION	CD-607-3.5
MEDIAN GUIDE RAIL WHEN CLEARANCE FROM BACK OF RAIL TO OBSTRUCTION IS MORE THAN 2' BUT LESS THAN 4'		SLAB STABILIZATION	CD-451-1		
	CD-609-7.2	PARTIAL DEPTH CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR	CD-452-1		
TELESCOPING GUIDE RAIL END TERMINALS	CD-609-7.3	FULL DEPTH CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR	CD-453-1		
MEDIAN GUIDE RAIL TREATMENT AT ADJACENT BRIDGES	CD-609-7.4	FULL DEPTH CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR	CD-453-2	DELINEATORS	
BEAM GUIDE RAIL END TREATMENT	CD-609-8	REINF. STEEL FOR FULL DEPTH CONC. PAVEMENT. REPAIR, CLASS	CD-453-2.1	GROUND MOUNTED FLEXIBLE DELINEATORS	CD-610-4
WHERE CLEARANCE FROM BACK OF RAIL TO OBSTRUCTION IS LESS THAN 2'	CD-609-8.1	FULL DEPTH CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, HMA	CD-453-2.2		
WHERE CLEARANCE FROM BACK OF RAIL TO OBSTRUCTION IS MORE THAN 2' BUT LESS THAN 4'	CD-609-8.2	RETROFIT DOWEL BARS	CD-454-1		
		RETROFIT DOWEL BARS AT EXISTING JOINT	CD-454-1.1	DRIVEWAYS	
WHERE CLEARANCE FROM BACK OF RAIL TO OBSTRUCTION IS 4' OR GREATER	CD-609-8.3	RETROFIT DOWEL BARS AT PAVEMENT CRACK	CD-454-1.2	CONCRETE AND HMA DRIVEWAY AND SIDEWALK	CD-606-2
GUIDE RAIL FOR CUTS (END BURIED IN SLOPE)	CD-609-8.4			TYPE A	CD-606-2.1
ADDITIONAL LENGTH BEAM GUIDE RAIL POSTS	CD-609-8.5			TYPE B	CD-606-2.2
WHERE RAIL ELEMENT WITH SPACER IS ATTACHED TO OBSTRUCTION	CD-609-8.6	CULVERTS		TYPE C	CD-606-2.3
GENERAL NOTES		CONODETE OUTVEDT	CD-602-11.1	TYPE D	CD-606-2.4
GENERAL NOTES	CD-609-8.7	CONCRETE CULVERT	CD-602-11.1		00 000 2.4